
Coaches:

Zach Youngs, Asst Coach
Darryl Beers

 Franklin
(B) V Baseball (Unatego/Franklin)

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Apr 4, 2022 Mon Regular Season 
11-0 W @ Oneonta 4:30

PM
6:45
PM

Oneonta High
School NL

Apr 5, 2022 Tue Regular Season 
11-1 W @ Afton 4:00

PM TBD L

Apr 11, 2022 Mon Regular Season 
6-2 W

@ Morris
(Morris/Edmeston)

2:00
PM Morris School NL

Apr 11, 2022 Mon Regular Season 
28-0 W

@ Unadilla Valley
(Unadilla
Valley/GMU)

4:30
PM

G-MU - Baseball
Field NL

Apr 13, 2022 Wed Regular Season 
16-1 W @ Sidney 11:00

AM
Sidney HS
baseball field L

Apr 18, 2022 Mon Regular Season 
20-2 W

@ Unadilla Valley
(Unadilla
Valley/GMU)

4:30
PM TBD L

Apr 23, 2022 Sat Regular Season 
24-1 W

Walton
(Walton/Downsville)

2:00
PM

Oneonta High
School L

Apr 25, 2022 Mon Regular Season 
8-3 W

@ Bainbridge
Guilford

4:30
PM TBD L

Apr 27, 2022 Wed Regular Season 
6-10 L

@ Deposit
(Deposit-Hancock)

4:30
PM

Hancock
Firemans Park L

Apr 29, 2022 Fri Regular Season 
14-0 W Delaware Academy 4:30

PM
Franklin CSD
Baseball Field L

Apr 30, 2022 Sat

Regular Season
(Glove Cities
Baseball Classic) 
10-5 W

@ Gloversville 4:00
PM

Park Terrace
Elementary
School - Husky
Field

NL

Apr 30, 2022 Sat Regular Season 
12-5 W @ Johnstown 7:00

PM
Johnstown HS
Baseball Field NL

May 3, 2022 Tue Regular Season 
13-1 W

Harpursville
(Harpursville /
Afton)

4:30
PM

Unatego Baseball
Field L

May 5, 2022 Thu Regular Season 
3-1 W @ Greene 4:30

PM

Greene Baseball
Varsity-
Elementary
Campus

L

May 10, 2022 Tue Regular Season 
2-3 L Greene 4:30

PM
Unatego Baseball
Field L

May 12, 2022 Thu Regular Season 
14-0 W Afton 4:30

PM
7:30
PM

Unatego Baseball
Field L

POSTPONED
May 16, 2022 Mon Regular Season 

17-7 W Greene 4:30
PM

Unatego Baseball
Field NL

May 18, 2022 Wed Regular Season 
15-2 W

@ Susquehanna
Valley

4:30
PM

7:00
PM

SVHS Baseball
Field NL

May 23, 2022 Mon Post-Season 
8-1 W Bainbridge Guilford 4:30

PM
Unatego Baseball
Field L

May 25, 2022 Wed Post-Season 
9-10 L @ Lansing 4:30

PM
Lansing Baseball
Field (JV/Varsity) L
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